
2009-2010  
 
HOUSE TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE MEMBERS  
 
Pam Byrnes (C)      pambyrnes@house.mi.gov 
Andrew Kandrevas (VC) AndrewKandrevas@house.mi.gov  
Marie Donigan  mariedonigan@house.mi.gov 
Douglas Geiss  DouglasGeiss@house.mi.gov  
Marty Griffin martingriffin@house.mi.gov 
Harold Haugh HaroldHaugh@house.mi.gov  
Gabe Leland gabeleland@house.mi.gov 
Judy Nerat JudyNerat@house.mi.gov  
Roy Schmidt RoySchmidt@house.mi.gov  
Coleman Young II colemanayoungii@house.mi.gov 
Paul Opsommer (MVC) paulopsommer@house.mi.gov 
James Bolger JamesBolger@house.mi.gov  
Larry DeShazor  LarryDeShazor@house.mi.gov  
Marty Knollenberg martyknollenberg@house.mi.gov 
Tom Pearce tompearce@house.mi.gov 
Wayne Schmidt WayneSchmidt@house.mi.gov  
Paul Scott PaulScott@house.mi.gov  
  
SENATE TRANSPORTATON COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 
Judson Gilbert II (C)  SenJGilbert@senate.michigan.gov 
Roger Kahn (VC) SenRKahn@senate.michigan.gov 
Gerald Van Woerkom SenGVanWoerkom@senate.michigan.gov 
Raymond Basham (MVC) SenRBasham@senate.michigan.gov 
John Gleason SenJGleason@senate.michigan.gov 
 


